
11.90/13.90 INDEX

8.90 INDEX

7.90 INDEX

ALL RUN

TROPHY (6-8)

QUICK 16

$30

$40

$50

$150

$20

$75

SUNDAY
TOTAL

BEGINNER (6-9)

ADVANCED (10-12)

MASTERS (12-17)

TROPHY (6-8)

$75

$75

$75

$20

SATURDAY

SATURDAY
TOTAL

SUNDAY

CAR #DRIVER NAME

ADDRESS CITY, STATE & ZIP

EMAIL

Driver Signature

Parent/Guardian Signature

In consideration for being allowed to participate in events organized by Southwest Junior Dragster Series

(SWJDS), I affirm that I have read, understand, and agree to be bound by all the rules of the applicable

sanctioning body (NHRA, WDRA, IHRA) and SWJDS Rule Book. I agree that I will maintain my car and safety

equipment within the rules of the applicable sanctioning body.

PHONE NUMBER

Date

Date

2025 ENTRY FORM

# CREW  X $40 

G R A N D  T O T A L  D U E

TECH CARDS CAN BE FILLED OUT ONLINE - - https://southwestjdseries.com/registration


