





2025 ENTRY FORM

DRIVER NAME		CAR #	
ADDRESS		CITY, STATE & ZIP	
EMAIL		PHONE NUMBER	
SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
11.90/13.90 INDEX	\$30	BEGINNER (6-9)	\$75
8.90 INDEX	\$40	ADVANCED (10-12)	\$75
7.90 INDEX	\$50	MASTERS (12-17)	\$75
ALL RUN	\$150	TROPHY (6-8)	\$20
TROPHY (6-8)	\$20	SUNDAY	
QUICK 16	\$75	TOTAL	
SATURDAY TOTAL		# CREW X \$40	
GPAND 1	TOTAL D		
TECH CARDS CAN BE FILLED In consideration for being allowed (SWJDS), I affirm that I have read,	out online – to participate in understand, and	- https://southwestjdseries.com events organized by Southwest Juni agree to be bound by all the rules	or Dragster Series
sanctioning body (NHRA, WDRA, IHR equipment within the rules of the app	-	le Book. I agree that I will maintain g body.	my car and safety
Driver Signature Parent/Guardian Signature		Date Date	THWEST STER SERIES